                                        HCS-8300 Series G3 Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8300 Series Application Software
HCS-8300 application software is comprehensive, reliable and
user-friendly. But it is also an easy care software system which
helps the operator to manage the conference efficiently from the
very beginning of a meeting until the post-meeting work. With the
PC installed HCS-8300 application software connected into the
Fully Digital Conference System (FDCS), the operator can manage

password and role;
 Role Information: create/delete a role, change role rights.
Ordering Information
HCS-8232          Electronic Nameplate Management Software
Module (for HCS-1081)
 2.172
                                        HCS-8300 Series G3 Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8238
CongressMatrix Software Module
CongressMatrix Software Interface
Functions
HCS-8300 Series Paperless Multimedia Congress System based
on TAIDEN originated CongressMatrix
TM
 technology, embedding an
n×8 audio matrix processor (n is the number of microphones
connected in the system) in the Congress Main Unit which enables
connection to a multi channel independent PA system (up to 8
channels).
■ 8 discrete audio outputs, including:
 Line 1 output: 15 band graphical EQ + 8 band parameterized
EQ + DRC (dynamic range compressor)
 Line 2 output: 5 band graphical EQ + DRC (dynamic range
compressor)
 Group output 1~6: 5 band graphical EQ + DRC (dynamic
range compressor) + time delay (Maximum delay time for 32
kHz sampling rate is 1.5 s, maximum delay time for 48 kHz
sampling rate is 1 s.)
■ Connectable to a multi channel independent PA system (up to 8
channels). Each channel is supplied with its proper audio signal.
The audio signal of each microphone can be routed to any
speaker at any ratio, thus “N-1” function can be realized easily:
(when the microphone in one area is turned on, its audio signal
is only routed to all areas except to its own) avoiding acoustic
feedback (howl) when audio transmission gain is increased
■ 8 channels group output function
■ Recording by group function
■ Gain and EQ (5 band) of each microphone adjustable separately,
fitting the individual orator’s voice to achieve perfect speech
pickup any time
■ Integrated high-pass filter (low-cut switch) to cut low frequency
elements from the audio when needed
■ Displays audio signal spectrum to determine howling frequency
which can be suppressed by adjusting EQ parameters
■ 2 audio line in (analog, digital, Dante) or 1 audio line in (analog,
Dante) + 1 microphone input, gain and EQ for each input
adjustable separately. +24 V phantom power supply at
microphone input, condenser microphone can be connected
directly
■ Connectable to multi channel audio input or output devices for
versatile expansion of the system
Ordering Information
HCS-8238                    CongressMatrix Software Module
HCS-8239
Congress Service Management
Software Module
Congress Service
Functions
Paperless Multimedia Terminals and HCS-4890/4891 series
congress units have a service request function. The participants
can call for a service, the participant’s name, seat and service type
will be displayed on operator’s monitor.
Ordering Information
HCS-8239    Congress Service Management Software Module
 2.173
                                        HCS-8300 Series G3 Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8240
Video Service Software Module
Video Service
Functions
Cooperating with HCS-8338 and HCS-8348 series Paperless
Multimedia Congress Terminal, video service module can realize